
Campus Registrars

Middle School Campus Name Phone Number Email

Cockrill Middle School Becky Lafferty 469-302-7914 rlafferty@mckinneyisd.net

Dowell Middle School Kim Oberlender 469-302-6709 koberlender@mckinneyisd.net

Evans Middle School Paula Lough 469-302-7105 plough@mckinneyisd.net

Faubion Middle School Angela Jackson 469-302-6909 ajackson@mckinneyisd.net

Johnson Middle School TBD 469-302-4911

Elementary Campus Name Phone Number Email

Bennett Elementary Susan Jakobsen 469-302-5403 sjakobsen@mckinneyisd.net

Burks Elementary Adriana Gonzalez 469-302-6216 adgonzalez@mckinneyisd.net

Caldwell Elementary Maribel Lopez 469-302-5503 mlopez@mckinneyisd.net

Eddins Elementary Jan Peaden 469-302-6608 jpeaden@mckinneyisd.net

Finch Elementary Audrey Villa 469-302-5603 avilla@mckinneyisd.net

Glen Oakes Elementary Lisa Taylor 469-302-6402 ltaylor@mckinneyisd.net

Johnson Elementary Judith Reed 469-302-6503 jreed@mckinneyisd.net

Lawson Early CS Carolina Graves 469-302-2403 cgraves@mckinneyisd.net

Malvern Elementary Terri Battleson 469-302-5303 tbattleson@mckinneyisd.net

McClure Elementary Emily Leach 469-302-9444 eleach@mckinneyisd.net

McGowen Elementary Barbara Peebles 469-302-7502 bpeebles@mckinneyisd.net

McNeil Elementary Julieta Rohena 469-302-5202 jrohena@mckinneyisd.net

Minshew Elementary Melissa Sikes 469-302-7302 msikes@mckinneyisd.net

Press Elementary
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Slaughter Elementary Laurel Glowicki 469-302-6102 lglow@mckinneyisd.net

Valley Creek Elementary Hannah Dharamraj 469-302-4804 hdharamraj@mckinneyisd.net

Vega Elementary Karla Pineda 469-302-5178 kpineda@mckinneyisd.net

Walker Elementary Cathy Hill 469-302-4603 chill@mckinneyisd.net

Webb Elementary
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